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1 1 1 SM #379 TODISCO ANDREA 00:36:05 3'17 CUS CASSINO
2 2 1 SM40 #002 LIBERATORE DOMENICO 00:36:54 3'21 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 3 2 SM #005 GALLUCCI ENRICO 00:37:19 3'24 CASTRO RUNNING
4 4 1 SM45 #006 ODDI DARIO 00:37:30 3'25 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
5 5 3 SM #281 CELLUCCI FEDERICO 00:39:07 3'33 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 6 1 SM35 #203 PALLAGROSI ADRIANO 00:39:25 3'35 LIRI RUNNERS
7 7 2 SM45 #012 QUAGLIA MARCO AVIS 00:39:42 3'36 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
8 8 1 SM50 #272 MARCOCCIO ALFONSO 00:39:55 3'38 ATLETICA FERENTINO
9 9 4 SM #313 FALCINELLI DANIELE 00:40:02 3'38 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
10 10 5 SM #156 VETTRAINO MICHELE 00:40:11 3'39 ENDURANCE TRAINING
11 11 2 SM40 #007 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO 00:40:12 3'39 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
12 12 2 SM35 #044 REALI ALFREDO 00:40:17 3'40 FROSINONE SPORT
13 13 6 SM #284 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO AVIS 00:40:18 3'40 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
14 14 3 SM35 #234 DE FILIPPO FABIO 00:40:29 3'41 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
15 15 7 SM #285 FALCONE MATTEO ALESSANDRO 00:41:02 3'44 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
16 16 3 SM45 #392 REA ANDREA 00:41:05 3'44 ARPINO RUNNING
17 17 1 SM55 #397 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO 00:41:06 3'44 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
18 1 1 SF #004 MATTEVI ANGELA 00:41:08 3'44 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
19 18 4 SM45 #231 VIGLIANTI ROSSANO AVIS 00:41:28 3'46 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
20 19 8 SM #032 MERLETTI GIANMARCO 00:41:29 3'46 ATLETICA FERENTINO
21 20 9 SM #146 MONTUORI EDOARDO 00:41:33 3'47 ENDURANCE TRAINING
22 21 3 SM40 #296 MORETTI CLAUDIO 00:41:34 3'47 ATLETICA VENAFRO
23 22 10 SM #381 VISCI MARCO 00:41:37 3'47 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO
24 23 4 SM35 #109 SIMEONE PAOLO 00:41:37 3'47 CUS CASSINO
25 24 4 SM40 #030 HERRERA MANUEL GONZALES JUAN00:41:40 3'47 ATLETICA FERENTINO
26 25 5 SM40 #069 CORSI IVAN 00:41:42 3'47 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
27 26 5 SM45 #033 PICCIRILLI GIANGUIDO 00:41:54 3'49 ATLETICA FERENTINO
28 27 2 SM55 #013 SOLITO FABIO 00:41:58 3'49 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
29 28 6 SM40 #299 ACETI ALESSANDRO 00:42:06 3'50 CUS CASSINO
30 29 6 SM45 #186 PIRONI FABIO 00:42:20 3'51 FROSINONE SPORT
31 30 2 SM50 #075 MINOTTI ROBERTO 00:42:22 3'51 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
32 31 5 SM35 #029 GROSSI DOMENICO 00:42:25 3'51 ATLETICA FERENTINO
33 32 3 SM50 #339 CEPRAGA IGOR 00:42:27 3'52 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
34 33 3 SM55 #019 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA AVIS 00:42:28 3'52 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
35 34 4 SM50 #223 CERVINI ALESSANDRO 00:42:33 3'52 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
36 35 6 SM35 #352 CAPOROSSI CRISTIAN 00:42:40 3'53 PODISTI VALMONTONE
37 36 7 SM40 #286 FATALE ALESSIO 00:42:46 3'53 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
38 37 5 SM50 #207 VONA GINO 00:42:56 3'54 LIRI RUNNERS
39 38 11 SM #026 CERELLI FEDERICO 00:43:15 3'56 ATLETICA FERENTINO
40 39 6 SM50 #294 DI COCCO ANDREA 00:43:17 3'56 ATL. LA SBARRA
41 40 1 SM60 #031 MALIZIOLA MAURIZIO 00:43:18 3'56 ATLETICA FERENTINO
42 41 12 SM #399 BERARDI VALERIO 00:43:19 3'56 POFISPORTIVA
43 42 7 SM50 #267 SOFIA ROBERTO 00:43:26 3'57 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
44 2 1 SF35 #028 COCCO CARLA 00:43:30 3'57 FROSINONE SPORT
45 43 4 SM55 #322 CARDINALI MAURO 00:43:31 3'57 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
46 44 13 SM #184 NOCE SIMONE 00:43:37 3'58 FROSINONE SPORT
47 45 14 SM #043 COLELLA PIERLUIGI 00:43:38 3'58 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
48 46 7 SM45 #331 MASTRONARDI FABIO 00:43:49 3'59 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
49 47 2 SM60 #016 FARGIONE VINCENZO 00:43:53 3'59 GSBR
50 48 8 SM40 #168 ANTONUCCI STEFANO 00:43:57 4'00 FROSINONE SPORT
51 49 8 SM45 #070 DE ANGELIS GIULIO 00:44:00 4'00 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
52 50 9 SM40 #071 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:44:01 4'00 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
53 51 15 SM #114 DE GIULI DANIELE 00:44:06 4'00 CASTRO RUNNING
54 52 10 SM40 #251 DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO 00:44:09 4'01 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
55 53 16 SM #072 GIZZI ALESSANDRO 00:44:16 4'01 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
56 54 1 SM65 #353 MIELE GIOVANNI 00:44:22 4'02 PODISTI VALMONTONE
57 55 17 SM #321 D'ALESSANDRIS LORENZO 00:44:36 4'03 RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
58 56 8 SM50 #039 CAMILLI LUCA 00:44:38 4'03 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
59 57 18 SM #194 COCCARELLI GIUSEPPE 00:44:40 4'04 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
60 3 1 SF50 #010 MAGRINI SIMONA 00:44:49 4'04 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
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61 58 11 SM40 #108 SALE ANDREA 00:45:06 4'06 BERRUNNING
62 4 2 SF50 #014 UNGANIA GIOVANNA 00:45:20 4'07 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
63 59 7 SM35 #045 PACE DANIELE 00:45:24 4'08 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
64 60 19 SM #120 TILLI DANIELE AVIS 00:45:33 4'08 CASTRO RUNNING
65 61 5 SM55 #287 GIANSANTE GIANNI 00:45:34 4'09 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
66 62 6 SM55 #312 DONATUCCI ALFREDO 00:45:41 4'09 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
67 63 8 SM35 #037 SAVONE ANDREA 00:45:44 4'09 ATLETICA FERENTINO
68 5 2 SF35 #008 FANELLA SERENA 00:46:02 4'11 ATLETICA FERENTINO
69 64 9 SM35 #040 CECILIA FABIO 00:46:02 4'11 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
70 65 20 SM #111 CELLANTE ALESSANDRO 00:46:12 4'12 CASTRO RUNNING
71 66 9 SM50 #225 DE RITA ADRIANO 00:46:12 4'12 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
72 67 10 SM35 #178 FANFARILLO VALERIO 00:46:15 4'12 FROSINONE SPORT
73 68 21 SM #200 SANTIA VALERIO 00:46:26 4'13 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
74 69 22 SM #115 DE PAOLIS ALESSIO 00:46:29 4'13 CASTRO RUNNING
75 70 12 SM40 #042 COLASANTI MARCO 00:46:29 4'14 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
76 71 23 SM #170 BIASINI MATTEO 00:46:42 4'15 FROSINONE SPORT
77 72 10 SM50 #020 BASILE ALESSANDRO 00:46:42 4'15 ATLETICA FERENTINO
78 73 13 SM40 #326 ROSSI ANDREA 00:46:54 4'16 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
79 6 1 SF55 #017 LUNGU LUMINITA 00:46:55 4'16 GSBR
80 74 9 SM45 #245 VENTURA FABIO 00:47:01 4'16 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
81 75 3 SM60 #260 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO 00:47:05 4'17 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
82 76 11 SM35 #370 TIBERIA VINCENZO 00:47:13 4'17 ATLETICA CECCANO
83 77 12 SM35 #025 CECILIA DANIELE AVIS 00:47:17 4'18 ATLETICA FERENTINO
84 78 11 SM50 #131 SINIGALIA MIRCO 00:47:23 4'18 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
85 79 10 SM45 #180 FOGLIETTA GIUSEPPE 00:47:24 4'19 FROSINONE SPORT
86 80 12 SM50 #074 LEVA ANDREA 00:47:30 4'19 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
87 81 7 SM55 #022 BRACAGLIA MORANTE GIANLUCA 00:47:34 4'19 ATLETICA FERENTINO
88 82 13 SM50 #068 COLABUCCI SERGIO 00:47:39 4'20 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
89 7 3 SF50 #015 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:47:43 4'20 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
90 83 8 SM55 #264 REA MAURO 00:47:54 4'21 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
91 8 2 SF #230 RISI FRANCESCA 00:47:56 4'21 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
92 84 9 SM55 #224 D'ATINO GIUSEPPE 00:47:58 4'22 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
93 9 1 SF40 #018 ANDREOLI ROBERTA 00:48:04 4'22 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
94 10 3 SF #009 D'AVERSA ANTONELLA 00:48:09 4'23 ATLETICA FERENTINO
95 85 14 SM40 #309 CECCATO GIANLUCA 00:48:20 4'24 PI8 RUNNING
96 86 13 SM35 #057 VALLERIANI FABRIZIO 00:48:25 4'24 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
97 87 11 SM45 #171 CALICCHIA GABRIELE 00:48:40 4'25 FROSINONE SPORT
98 88 10 SM55 #233 CECCACCI SANDRO 00:48:46 4'26 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
99 89 14 SM50 #315 D'ANNIBALE PASQUALINO 00:48:49 4'26 RUNCARD
100 90 12 SM45 #372 CARDAZZI ANDREA 00:48:50 4'26 TORRICE RUNNERS
101 91 11 SM55 #263 PULCINELLI FABRIZIO 00:48:55 4'27 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
102 92 15 SM50 #058 ALARI STEFANO 00:48:57 4'27 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
103 93 12 SM55 #396 CASTALLENO MASSIMO 00:49:03 4'28 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
104 11 2 SF40 #066 CATERINA LEUZZI 00:49:07 4'28 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
105 94 13 SM45 #077 PANETTA ERNESTO 00:49:07 4'28 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
106 95 15 SM40 #289 MANCINI LORENZO 00:49:08 4'28 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
107 96 24 SM #279 CATALANO LEONARDO 00:49:10 4'28 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
108 97 25 SM #238 MARZIANTONIO GIANLUCA 00:49:18 4'29 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
109 98 26 SM #150 ROSSI IVANO 00:49:19 4'29 ENDURANCE TRAINING
110 99 27 SM #268 SOFIA RICCARDO 00:49:22 4'29 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
111 100 14 SM45 #236 FIORE EMILIANO 00:49:24 4'29 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
112 101 4 SM60 #242 SALENTO VINCENZO 00:49:30 4'30 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
113 102 15 SM45 #273 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:49:33 4'30 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
114 12 4 SF #243 SARDELLITTI ALESSANDRA 00:49:41 4'31 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
115 103 16 SM45 #253 DI TRAGLIA DANIELE 00:49:49 4'32 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
116 104 28 SM #116 DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO 00:49:53 4'32 CASTRO RUNNING
117 105 17 SM45 #112 CRISTOFANILLI MICHELE 00:50:08 4'33 CASTRO RUNNING
118 106 29 SM #229 MARCHEGIANI GIOVANNI 00:50:30 4'35 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
119 107 16 SM50 #365 LAURETTI PIO 00:50:32 4'36 ATLETICA CECCANO
120 108 18 SM45 #110 TESTA MARCO 00:50:33 4'36 BERRUNNING
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121 109 16 SM40 #227 FEUDI ANTONIO 00:50:36 4'36 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
122 110 17 SM40 #159 ZINICOLA GIORGIO 00:50:36 4'36 ENDURANCE TRAINING
123 111 17 SM50 #214 PETRUZZI PIERPAOLO 00:50:38 4'36 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
124 13 1 SF45 #093 MIRABELLA LILIANA AVIS 00:50:45 4'37 ATLETICA CECCANO
125 112 13 SM55 #359 CIPRIANI FABRIZIO 00:50:45 4'37 ATLETICA CECCANO
126 113 19 SM45 #163 MUCCITELLI FRANCESCO 00:50:48 4'37 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
127 114 14 SM55 #368 PIZZUTI MAURO 00:50:49 4'37 ATLETICA CECCANO
128 14 4 SF50 #340 GANCEAR EUGENIA 00:50:49 4'37 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
129 115 15 SM55 #151 SACCO GIAMPIERO 00:50:53 4'37 ENDURANCE TRAINING
130 116 16 SM55 #148 PIRANDELLO ATTILIO 00:50:53 4'38 ENDURANCE TRAINING
131 117 17 SM55 #394 ROSSI FABIO 00:50:54 4'38 ATLETICA SERMONETA
132 118 5 SM60 #293 MIRCOLI MASSIMO 00:50:59 4'38 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
133 119 18 SM50 #216 TANTARI MASSIMO 00:51:00 4'38 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
134 120 19 SM50 #172 COLLENI UMBERTO 00:51:03 4'38 FROSINONE SPORT
135 15 2 SF55 #252 DI MAURO SIMONA 00:51:03 4'38 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
136 121 20 SM50 #248 BARILONE GIANFRANCO 00:51:06 4'39 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
137 122 30 SM #157 VICARD FRANCE 00:51:12 4'39 ENDURANCE TRAINING
138 123 21 SM50 #100 ORLANDI FABRIZIO 00:51:13 4'39 ATLETICA SETINA
139 124 18 SM55 #034 PIGNATELLI PAOLO 00:51:16 4'40 ATLETICA FERENTINO
140 125 14 SM35 #265 ROTONDO MARCO 00:51:22 4'40 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
141 126 19 SM55 #212 MILANA DANIELE 00:51:29 4'41 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
142 16 5 SF50 #258 LANNI SONIA 00:51:30 4'41 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
143 127 22 SM50 #084 DI PALMA GIANCARLO 00:51:30 4'41 ATLETICA ARCE
144 128 1 SM70 #262 PROIA VINCENZO 00:51:33 4'41 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
145 129 2 SM65 #256 FIORINI FELICE 00:51:37 4'41 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
146 130 20 SM55 #334 MAGGI MAURIZIO 00:51:49 4'43 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
147 131 23 SM50 #175 DE CAROLIS ALESSANDRO 00:51:54 4'43 FROSINONE SPORT
148 132 21 SM55 #126 FORINO FRANCESCO 00:51:55 4'43 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
149 17 6 SF50 #096 GAVILLUCCI STEFANIA 00:51:59 4'43 ATLETICA SERMONETA
150 133 6 SM60 #344 FAZIOLI FRANCO 00:51:59 4'44 9,92 RUNNING
151 134 18 SM40 #101 PORCELLI DAVIDE 00:52:06 4'44 ATLETICA SETINA
152 135 22 SM55 #302 PIRANI MASSIMO 00:52:07 4'44 GENZANO MARATHON
153 136 19 SM40 #232 BRUNI DANILO 00:52:07 4'44 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
154 18 3 SF40 #082 TURCO FABIANA 00:52:08 4'44 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
155 137 20 SM45 #055 TANTARI DANIELE 00:52:11 4'45 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
156 138 24 SM50 #038 BEVILACQUA TONI 00:52:11 4'45 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
157 139 20 SM40 #053 SACROSANTO CRISTIAN 00:52:12 4'45 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
158 140 21 SM45 #199 ROSSI FILIPPO 00:52:15 4'45 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
159 141 23 SM55 #235 DE LELLIS GIANCARLO 00:52:19 4'45 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
160 142 24 SM55 #041 COLANTONI GUGLIELMO 00:52:23 4'46 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
161 143 25 SM55 #196 INCITTI FABIO 00:52:32 4'46 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
162 144 7 SM60 #314 DI GIUSTINO MARCO 00:52:39 4'47 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO
163 19 7 SF50 #330 DIARA GRAZIELLA 00:52:42 4'47 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
164 145 26 SM55 #107 MOSTICONE GIANLUCA 00:52:48 4'48 BERRUNNING
165 146 21 SM40 #152 SCACCIA VALERIO 00:52:50 4'48 ENDURANCE TRAINING
166 147 25 SM50 #083 ZARRA ROBERTO 00:52:59 4'49 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
167 148 22 SM45 #182 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO 00:53:12 4'50 FROSINONE SPORT
168 149 26 SM50 #177 DONATI MASSIMILIANO 00:53:13 4'50 FROSINONE SPORT
169 150 23 SM45 #169 CELANI FABIO 00:53:13 4'50 FROSINONE SPORT
170 151 8 SM60 #250 COZZOLINO ANTONIO 00:53:29 4'52 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
171 152 24 SM45 #210 PARENTE ANDREA AVIS 00:53:33 4'52 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
172 20 5 SF #147 PACIFICO VERONICA 00:53:36 4'52 ENDURANCE TRAINING
173 21 8 SF50 #291 MOAURO EMANUELA AVIS 00:53:47 4'53 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
174 153 27 SM50 #377 SERESINI FRANCESCO 00:53:50 4'54 TORRICE RUNNERS
175 154 25 SM45 #063 CASO DAMIANO 00:54:03 4'55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
176 22 9 SF50 #254 FANTACCIONE LAURA 00:54:07 4'55 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
177 155 3 SM65 #102 MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE 00:54:08 4'55 ATLETICA VITA
178 156 2 SM70 #065 CASO GAETANO 00:54:12 4'56 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
179 157 31 SM #319 STIRPE MATTEO 00:54:17 4'56 RUNCARD
180 158 28 SM50 #357 BRUNI DIEGO 00:54:18 4'56 ATLETICA CECCANO
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181 159 26 SM45 #371 ALONZI MASSIMO 00:54:19 4'56 TORRICE RUNNERS
182 160 27 SM45 #361 CRESCENZI ANDREA 00:54:27 4'57 ATLETICA CECCANO
183 23 6 SF #118 PALOMBI MARTINA 00:54:29 4'57 CASTRO RUNNING
184 24 2 SF45 #060 BRIGANTI EMANUELA 00:54:35 4'58 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
185 161 27 SM55 #271 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO 00:54:38 4'58 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
186 162 29 SM50 #364 EDOARDI ANTONINO 00:54:46 4'59 ATLETICA CECCANO
187 163 30 SM50 #390 BOCCIA CRISTIANO 00:54:47 4'59 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
188 164 28 SM45 #027 CIANGOLA EMANUELE 00:54:49 4'59 ATLETICA FERENTINO
189 165 15 SM35 #346 FOLCARELLI PIERLUIGI 00:54:51 4'59 ATLETICA ARCE
190 25 3 SF55 #324 MARAZZI PATRIZIA 00:54:52 4'59 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
191 26 4 SF40 #244 SIMONELLI SIMONA 00:55:00 5'00 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
192 27 7 SF #380 MIELE GAIA 00:55:01 5'00 CUS CASSINO
193 166 28 SM55 #237 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO 00:55:02 5'00 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
194 167 3 SM70 #384 MARTINI GIOVANNI 00:55:05 5'00 ORO FANTASY BAS
195 168 32 SM #345 LAZZARI MATTIA 00:55:08 5'01 EDIL SCAVI
196 169 16 SM35 #185 PANICCIA MARCO 00:55:10 5'01 FROSINONE SPORT
197 170 9 SM60 #167 ANTONUCCI LUCIANO 00:55:17 5'01 FROSINONE SPORT
198 171 29 SM45 #099 FILIGENZI VINCENZO 00:55:24 5'02 ATLETICA SETINA
199 28 10 SF50 #266 SALIMEI ELISABETTA 00:55:24 5'02 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
200 29 3 SF45 #303 DELLA BELLA TANIA 00:55:26 5'02 GO RUNNING
201 172 30 SM45 #124 CIMIERI ALESSANDRO 00:55:27 5'02 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
202 173 22 SM40 #355 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO 00:55:28 5'02 PODISTI VALMONTONE
203 174 31 SM45 #190 BONOMO DENNYS 00:55:36 5'03 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
204 175 23 SM40 #278 CALICIOTTI TIZIANO 00:55:40 5'04 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
205 30 1 SF60 #317 MOSCATO FILOMENA 00:55:44 5'04 RUNCARD
206 176 33 SM #125 FORINO RICCARDO 00:55:45 5'04 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
207 177 34 SM #385 ROTONDI DAVIDE 00:55:48 5'04 AICS FROSINONE
208 178 10 SM60 #259 PANNONE FABIO 00:55:53 5'05 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
209 179 24 SM40 #197 PERONTI DAVIDE 00:55:57 5'05 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
210 180 29 SM55 #349 DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE 00:56:10 5'06 OLIMPIA LAZIO
211 31 4 SF55 #089 CIALEI GIORGIA 00:56:17 5'07 ATLETICA CECCANO
212 181 31 SM50 #363 D'EMILIO ANTONIO 00:56:18 5'07 ATLETICA CECCANO
213 182 32 SM45 #297 BLEFARI NOBERTO 00:56:19 5'07 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
214 32 8 SF #283 DE SANTIS MARIA VITTORIA 00:56:23 5'08 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
215 183 33 SM45 #064 CASO DANIELE 00:56:24 5'08 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
216 184 17 SM35 #036 SANTORO SIMONE 00:56:31 5'08 ATLETICA FERENTINO
217 185 11 SM60 #117 DROGHEI VALTER 00:56:34 5'09 CASTRO RUNNING
218 186 30 SM55 #255 FIORINI MASSIMO 00:56:36 5'09 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
219 187 25 SM40 #183 MINOTTI MATTIA 00:56:36 5'09 FROSINONE SPORT
220 188 18 SM35 #144 MASSA MARIO 00:56:38 5'09 ENDURANCE TRAINING
221 189 31 SM55 #139 D'AVERSA ANGELO 00:56:39 5'09 ENDURANCE TRAINING
222 190 32 SM50 #316 DELISI LUCA 00:56:48 5'10 RUNCARD
223 33 9 SF #220 RUGGERI MARTA 00:56:48 5'10 PODISTI VALMONTONE
224 191 4 SM70 #241 PALLADINO MICHELANGELO 00:56:49 5'10 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
225 34 5 SF55 #221 SPACCINO LOLITA 00:57:01 5'11 PODISTI VALMONTONE
226 192 33 SM50 #354 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO 00:57:02 5'11 PODISTI VALMONTONE
227 35 4 SF45 #240 NARDONI MARIA ANTONIETTA 00:57:05 5'11 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
228 193 34 SM50 #154 TESTANI MICHELE 00:57:11 5'12 ENDURANCE TRAINING
229 194 4 SM65 #133 ZONZIN SERGIO 00:57:15 5'12 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
230 195 35 SM #310 BRUNO LUCA 00:57:21 5'13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
231 196 5 SM70 #166 ACETO GIOVANNI 00:57:24 5'13 FROSINONE SPORT
232 197 1 SM75+#342 SERGI GIOVANNI 00:57:27 5'13 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
233 198 34 SM45 #389 COLASANTI ALESSIO 00:57:28 5'13 RUNCARD
234 199 32 SM55 #329 ROMANI CLAUDIO 00:57:34 5'14 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
235 200 33 SM55 #328 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO 00:57:34 5'14 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
236 36 5 SF45 #226 FERRARA ANNA 00:57:40 5'14 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
237 201 35 SM50 #307 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO 00:57:40 5'14 PALESTRINA RUNNING
238 202 34 SM55 #239 MORETTI PAOLO 00:57:43 5'15 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
239 203 12 SM60 #367 MATTONE VINCENZO 00:57:46 5'15 ATLETICA CECCANO
240 204 13 SM60 #366 LEO MARIO 00:57:46 5'15 ATLETICA CECCANO
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241 205 5 SM65 #350 PARISI LUCIO 00:57:51 5'15 OLIMPIA LAZIO
242 206 35 SM55 #049 PALOMBO ITALO 00:57:53 5'16 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
243 207 36 SM50 #215 SAMBATARO SERGIO 00:57:55 5'16 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
244 37 6 SF55 #078 RAPONI ROBERTA 00:58:02 5'17 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
245 38 2 SF60 #333 DE MARIA ANNALISA 00:58:11 5'17 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
246 39 5 SF40 #174 CRISTOFANILLI AGOSTINA 00:58:19 5'18 FROSINONE SPORT
247 208 37 SM50 #276 BARBATO MASSIMILIANO 00:58:21 5'18 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
248 40 6 SF40 #269 SPINU VERONICA 00:58:29 5'19 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
249 209 38 SM50 #087 SERA GIANMARCO 00:58:31 5'19 ATLETICA ARCE
250 41 6 SF45 #085 MARCUCCILLI NICOLETTA 00:58:31 5'19 ATLETICA ARCE
251 210 6 SM70 #395 RINALDI DOMENICO 00:58:48 5'21 ATLETICA SERMONETA
252 42 10 SF #086 RUSSILLO GIULIA 00:59:00 5'22 ATLETICA ARCE
253 211 7 SM70 #295 ACCIARI CLAUDIO 00:59:03 5'22 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
254 212 2 SM75+#134 ASSENI PAOLO 00:59:07 5'22 ENDURANCE TRAINING
255 213 36 SM55 #024 CECCARELLI ANDREA 00:59:15 5'23 ATLETICA FERENTINO
256 214 37 SM55 #195 GABRIELLI PAOLO 00:59:17 5'23 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
257 215 36 SM #205 PERNA MARCO 00:59:23 5'24 LIRI RUNNERS
258 216 35 SM45 #206 SARDELLITTI MARCO 00:59:24 5'24 LIRI RUNNERS
259 43 7 SF40 #378 PANTANO ANTONELLA 00:59:24 5'24 LIRI RUNNERS
260 44 11 SF50 #341 LUCA MARIA 00:59:24 5'24 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
261 217 37 SM #181 GALASSI PAOLO 00:59:24 5'24 FROSINONE SPORT
262 218 14 SM60 #119 PENNA NICOLA 00:59:36 5'25 CASTRO RUNNING
263 219 39 SM50 #123 ALIBARDI ROBERTO 00:59:41 5'25 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
264 220 40 SM50 #122 ALIBARDI ANGELO 00:59:42 5'26 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
265 45 12 SF50 #164 PAPA CARLA AVIS 00:59:44 5'26 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
266 221 6 SM65 #161 DI TROCCHIO BRUNO AVIS 00:59:44 5'26 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
267 46 13 SF50 #219 MASELLA STEFANIA 00:59:48 5'26 PODISTI VALMONTONE
268 47 7 SF55 #336 MARTINI MONICA 00:59:49 5'26 TORRICE RUNNERS
269 222 15 SM60 #080 SINIBALDI FRANCESCO 00:59:56 5'27 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
270 223 3 SM75+#351 BOSCHI ANTONIO 01:00:27 5'30 PODISTI VALMONTONE
271 48 14 SF50 #382 CHICCA AUGUSTA 01:00:28 5'30 ORO FANTASY BAS
272 49 8 SF40 #387 PLACIDO RAFFAELLA 01:00:31 5'30 BERRUNNING
273 224 7 SM65 #383 NUCERA GIUSEPPE 01:00:59 5'33 ORO FANTASY BAS
274 50 7 SF45 #249 CENTOFANTE MONICA 01:00:59 5'33 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
275 225 8 SM70 #358 BUCCIARELLI ANGELO ANTONIO 01:01:04 5'33 ATLETICA CECCANO
276 226 38 SM55 #298 SERAFINI STEFANO 01:01:05 5'33 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
277 227 8 SM65 #193 COCCARELLI CARLO 01:01:05 5'33 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
278 51 9 SF40 #304 BASILE MARIA 01:01:06 5'33 LBM SPORT TEAM
279 52 11 SF #155 VASQUEZ GONZALEZ JEIMMY DANUBIA01:01:13 5'34 ENDURANCE TRAINING
280 228 9 SM65 #360 CONCUTELLI SERGIO 01:01:13 5'34 ATLETICA CECCANO
281 229 19 SM35 #136 CESTRA DANILO 01:01:14 5'34 ENDURANCE TRAINING
282 53 8 SF45 #051 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA 01:01:18 5'34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
283 230 36 SM45 #056 VACARINI ANTONIO 01:01:19 5'34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
284 54 12 SF #153 SCIFONI GIULIA 01:01:21 5'35 ENDURANCE TRAINING
285 55 10 SF40 #138 D'ANNIBALE DANIELA 01:01:26 5'35 ENDURANCE TRAINING
286 231 41 SM50 #143 MARTELLUZZI MAURIZIO 01:01:26 5'35 ENDURANCE TRAINING
287 56 8 SF55 #067 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 01:01:26 5'35 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
288 232 26 SM40 #204 PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO 01:01:35 5'36 LIRI RUNNERS
289 57 1 SF65 #090 GARCIA PAYTUVI CELIA LUCRECIA 01:01:39 5'36 ATLETICA CECCANO
290 233 42 SM50 #142 IABONI IVAN 01:01:44 5'37 ENDURANCE TRAINING
291 234 9 SM70 #104 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO 01:02:16 5'40 ATLETICA VITA
292 235 37 SM45 #292 SCIUTO ANDREA TOMMASO 01:02:32 5'41 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
293 236 39 SM55 #347 PROTA STEFANO 01:02:38 5'42 OLIMPIA LAZIO
294 237 38 SM45 #376 NOBILI BENITO 01:02:45 5'42 TORRICE RUNNERS
295 58 3 SF60 #338 ROCCA PAOLA 01:02:59 5'44 UISP ROMA
296 238 16 SM60 #201 CERRONE ALESSANDRO 01:03:03 5'44 LIRI RUNNERS
297 59 15 SF50 #128 PASSARETTI LOREDANA 01:03:03 5'44 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
298 239 10 SM65 #400 CAPOZI GIUSEPPE 01:03:06 5'44 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
299 240 17 SM60 #375 MORICONI FAUSTINO 01:03:17 5'45 TORRICE RUNNERS
300 241 18 SM60 #079 RAPONI CESARE 01:03:25 5'46 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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301 60 9 SF45 #211 MASTROPIETRO SILVIA 01:03:32 5'46 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
302 242 19 SM60 #209 CAPORILLI PIETRO 01:03:49 5'48 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
303 243 20 SM60 #356 ARDUINI ROBERTO 01:03:57 5'49 ATLETICA CECCANO
304 61 2 SF65 #092 MASULLO PAOLA 01:03:57 5'49 ATLETICA CECCANO
305 62 4 SF60 #261 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 01:04:04 5'49 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
306 63 16 SF50 #132 TOPATIGH NATASCIA 01:04:10 5'50 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
307 64 17 SF50 #218 MAGGI ELISA 01:04:17 5'51 PODISTI VALMONTONE
308 65 9 SF55 #337 PERUGINI ALESSANDRA 01:04:21 5'51 TORRICE RUNNERS
309 66 10 SF55 #325 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE 01:04:22 5'51 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
310 244 43 SM50 #121 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO 01:04:40 5'53 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
311 67 18 SF50 #270 CARDINALE LUANA 01:05:13 5'56 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
312 68 3 SF65 #282 CUGINI ANTONELLA 01:05:20 5'56 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
313 69 19 SF50 #091 MAROTTA BARBARA 01:05:23 5'57 ATLETICA CECCANO
314 245 10 SM70 #388 LIZZIO LEONARDO 01:05:27 5'57 RUNCARD
315 70 5 SF60 #222 VALIANI SILVIA 01:05:28 5'57 PODISTI VALMONTONE
316 246 44 SM50 #046 FALAMESCA SERGIO 01:05:45 5'59 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
317 247 45 SM50 #335 INCITTI NICOLA 01:06:03 6'00 TORRICE RUNNERS
318 71 20 SF50 #192 CASCONE NICOLETTA 01:06:06 6'00 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
319 72 21 SF50 #162 FIORE ANTONELLA 01:06:32 6'03 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
320 248 11 SM70 #001 CORTESE ANTONIO 01:06:44 6'04 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
321 73 11 SF40 #277 BARTOLUCCI ROBERTA AVIS 01:06:49 6'04 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
322 249 4 SM75+#275 ANGELONI MARCELLO 01:06:49 6'04 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
323 250 12 SM70 #306 LUCCHI PAOLO 01:07:07 6'06 ORO FANTASY BAS
324 251 46 SM50 #246 ABBATECOLA FABIO 01:07:09 6'06 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
325 252 40 SM55 #035 PUCA ANIELLO 01:07:11 6'06 ATLETICA FERENTINO
326 253 11 SM65 #369 SOLLI WALTER 01:07:15 6'07 ATLETICA CECCANO
327 254 21 SM60 #362 D'AMICO MAURIZIO 01:07:20 6'07 ATLETICA CECCANO
328 74 13 SF #137 CIRILLI MARTINA 01:07:21 6'07 ENDURANCE TRAINING
329 75 14 SF #145 MONTUORI CRISTIANA 01:07:21 6'07 ENDURANCE TRAINING
330 255 41 SM55 #374 GIZZI FABIO 01:07:26 6'08 TORRICE RUNNERS
331 256 5 SM75+#059 BATTISTI GIULIANO 01:08:11 6'12 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
332 257 39 SM45 #135 FUSCO PIETRO 01:08:14 6'12 ENDURANCE TRAINING
333 258 42 SM55 #158 CIOTOLI DARIO 01:08:14 6'12 ENDURANCE TRAINING
334 259 38 SM #130 SCAPIN LEONARDO 01:08:33 6'14 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
335 260 6 SM75+#061 BRIGANTI ANTONIO 01:08:35 6'14 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
336 261 43 SM55 #141 GENOVESI MASSIMILIANO 01:08:48 6'15 ENDURANCE TRAINING
337 262 47 SM50 #386 RENZI SIMONE RAIMONDO 01:08:49 6'15 BERRUNNING
338 76 6 SF60 #165 ROSSI GIOVANNINA AVIS 01:08:54 6'16 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
339 77 7 SF60 #343 CICCIOLA MARIA PIA 01:09:00 6'16 9,92 RUNNING
340 263 12 SM65 #208 ANGELINI LINO 01:09:05 6'17 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
341 264 20 SM35 #198 ROSA ALESSANDRO 01:09:31 6'19 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
342 78 22 SF50 #129 POLVERINI GIOVANNA 01:09:33 6'19 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
343 79 23 SF50 #023 CARDINALI GRAZIELLA 01:09:35 6'20 ATLETICA FERENTINO
344 265 13 SM70 #105 ROCCA ROBERTO 01:09:40 6'20 ATLETICA VITA
345 266 40 SM45 #127 GERASSIMOV GUEORGUI PLAMENOV01:09:43 6'20 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
346 80 3 SF35 #173 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 01:09:45 6'20 FROSINONE SPORT
347 267 13 SM65 #290 MARINELLI PIERO 01:09:46 6'21 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
348 81 24 SF50 #073 IANNUCCI PINA 01:10:04 6'22 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
349 268 14 SM70 #393 COLALUCA SERGIO 01:10:31 6'25 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
350 82 10 SF45 #106 BIANCHI DANIELA 01:10:31 6'25 BERRUNNING
351 269 27 SM40 #348 D'ANGELO DAVIDE 01:11:18 6'29 OLIMPIA LAZIO
352 270 14 SM65 #062 CAPOZI VITO 01:12:00 6'33 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
353 271 7 SM75+#081 SPOLETINI LUCIANO 01:12:40 6'36 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
354 272 15 SM65 #076 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO 01:13:11 6'39 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
355 83 25 SF50 #398 BASSANI SABINA 01:13:14 6'39 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
356 84 4 SF65 #048 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA 01:13:24 6'40 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
357 273 16 SM65 #373 DONFRANCESCO LUCIANO 01:13:55 6'43 TORRICE RUNNERS
358 85 11 SF45 #050 CECILIA SILVIA 01:14:02 6'44 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
359 274 44 SM55 #176 VOMPI GIUSEPPE 01:14:09 6'44 FROSINONE SPORT
360 275 22 SM60 #188 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO 01:14:21 6'46 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
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361 86 5 SF65 #274 ABBADINI DANIELA 01:14:27 6'46 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
362 276 48 SM50 #391 MINOTTI FABIO 01:14:37 6'47 RUNCARD
363 87 8 SF60 #054 SORDI FIORELLA 01:14:43 6'47 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
364 277 41 SM45 #213 RAPONI EMILIANO 01:14:50 6'48 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
365 88 15 SF #402 STRIPPOLI CLAUDIA 01:14:56 6'49 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
366 278 15 SM70 #247 AMBROSETTI ENZO 01:16:44 6'59 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
367 89 6 SF65 #047 GRADELLINI PAOLA 01:17:04 7'00 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
368 90 1 SF70 #401 BERLICIONI CARLA 01:17:59 7'05 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
369 91 4 SF35 #149 RITAROSSI ALESSANDRA 01:19:24 7'13 ENDURANCE TRAINING
370 92 7 SF65 #103 MAZZETTA ANNA 01:21:05 7'22 ATLETICA VITA
371 279 17 SM65 #160 DI MANNO CLAUDIO 01:21:28 7'24 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
372 93 8 SF65 #021 BOUDEN FATHIA 01:21:42 7'26 ATLETICA FERENTINO
373 94 26 SF50 #288 MAGGIORE DIANA 01:26:07 7'50 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
374 280 45 SM55 #280 CAVOLA MORENO 01:26:07 7'50 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
375 281 8 SM75+#140 FABRIZI GIOVANNI 01:29:57 8'11 ENDURANCE TRAINING
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SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RISI FRANCESCA #230 00:47:56 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 D'AVERSA ANTONELLA #009 00:48:09 ATLETICA FERENTINO
3 SARDELLITTI ALESSANDRA #243 00:49:41 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
4 PACIFICO VERONICA #147 00:53:36 ENDURANCE TRAINING
5 PALOMBI MARTINA #118 00:54:29 CASTRO RUNNING
6 MIELE GAIA #380 00:55:01 CUS CASSINO
7 DE SANTIS MARIA VITTORIA #283 00:56:23 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
8 RUGGERI MARTA #220 00:56:48 PODISTI VALMONTONE
9 RUSSILLO GIULIA #086 00:59:00 ATLETICA ARCE

10 VASQUEZ GONZALEZ JEIMMY DANUBIA#155 01:01:13 ENDURANCE TRAINING
11 SCIFONI GIULIA #153 01:01:21 ENDURANCE TRAINING
12 CIRILLI MARTINA #137 01:07:21 ENDURANCE TRAINING
13 MONTUORI CRISTIANA #145 01:07:21 ENDURANCE TRAINING
14 STRIPPOLI CLAUDIA #402 01:14:56 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FANELLA SERENA #008 00:46:02 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA #173 01:09:45 FROSINONE SPORT
3 RITAROSSI ALESSANDRA #149 01:19:24 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ANDREOLI ROBERTA #018 00:48:04 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 CATERINA LEUZZI #066 00:49:07 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 TURCO FABIANA #082 00:52:08 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 SIMONELLI SIMONA #244 00:55:00 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
5 CRISTOFANILLI AGOSTINA #174 00:58:19 FROSINONE SPORT
6 SPINU VERONICA #269 00:58:29 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
7 PANTANO ANTONELLA #378 00:59:24 LIRI RUNNERS
8 PLACIDO RAFFAELLA #387 01:00:31 BERRUNNING
9 BASILE MARIA #304 01:01:06 LBM SPORT TEAM

10 D'ANNIBALE DANIELA #138 01:01:26 ENDURANCE TRAINING
11 BARTOLUCCI ROBERTA #277 01:06:49 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MIRABELLA LILIANA #093 00:50:45 ATLETICA CECCANO
2 BRIGANTI EMANUELA #060 00:54:35 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 DELLA BELLA TANIA #303 00:55:26 GO RUNNING
4 NARDONI MARIA ANTONIETTA#240 00:57:05 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
5 FERRARA ANNA #226 00:57:40 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
6 MARCUCCILLI NICOLETTA #085 00:58:31 ATLETICA ARCE
7 CENTOFANTE MONICA #249 01:00:59 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
8 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA #051 01:01:18 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
9 MASTROPIETRO SILVIA #211 01:03:32 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS

10 BIANCHI DANIELA #106 01:10:31 BERRUNNING
11 CECILIA SILVIA #050 01:14:02 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
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SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 UNGANIA GIOVANNA #014 00:45:20 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 MACINENTI FRANCESCA #015 00:47:43 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
3 GANCEAR EUGENIA #340 00:50:49 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
4 LANNI SONIA #258 00:51:30 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 GAVILLUCCI STEFANIA #096 00:51:59 ATLETICA SERMONETA
6 DIARA GRAZIELLA #330 00:52:42 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
7 MOAURO EMANUELA #291 00:53:47 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
8 FANTACCIONE LAURA #254 00:54:07 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 SALIMEI ELISABETTA #266 00:55:24 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

10 LUCA MARIA #341 00:59:24 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
11 PAPA CARLA #164 00:59:44 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
12 MASELLA STEFANIA #219 00:59:48 PODISTI VALMONTONE
13 CHICCA AUGUSTA #382 01:00:28 ORO FANTASY BAS
14 PASSARETTI LOREDANA #128 01:03:03 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
15 TOPATIGH NATASCIA #132 01:04:10 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
16 MAGGI ELISA #218 01:04:17 PODISTI VALMONTONE
17 CARDINALE LUANA #270 01:05:13 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
18 MAROTTA BARBARA #091 01:05:23 ATLETICA CECCANO
19 CASCONE NICOLETTA #192 01:06:06 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
20 FIORE ANTONELLA #162 01:06:32 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
21 POLVERINI GIOVANNA #129 01:09:33 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
22 CARDINALI GRAZIELLA #023 01:09:35 ATLETICA FERENTINO
23 IANNUCCI PINA #073 01:10:04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
24 BASSANI SABINA #398 01:13:14 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
25 MAGGIORE DIANA #288 01:26:07 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LUNGU LUMINITA #017 00:46:55 GSBR
2 DI MAURO SIMONA #252 00:51:03 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 MARAZZI PATRIZIA #324 00:54:52 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 CIALEI GIORGIA #089 00:56:17 ATLETICA CECCANO
5 SPACCINO LOLITA #221 00:57:01 PODISTI VALMONTONE
6 RAPONI ROBERTA #078 00:58:02 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 MARTINI MONICA #336 00:59:49 TORRICE RUNNERS
8 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #067 01:01:26 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 PERUGINI ALESSANDRA #337 01:04:21 TORRICE RUNNERS

10 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE #325 01:04:22 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MOSCATO FILOMENA #317 00:55:44 RUNCARD
2 DE MARIA ANNALISA #333 00:58:11 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
3 ROCCA PAOLA #338 01:02:59 UISP ROMA
4 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #261 01:04:04 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 VALIANI SILVIA #222 01:05:28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
6 ROSSI GIOVANNINA #165 01:08:54 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
7 CICCIOLA MARIA PIA #343 01:09:00 9,92 RUNNING
8 SORDI FIORELLA #054 01:14:43 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
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SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GARCIA PAYTUVI CELIA LUCRECIA#090 01:01:39 ATLETICA CECCANO
2 MASULLO PAOLA #092 01:03:57 ATLETICA CECCANO
3 CUGINI ANTONELLA #282 01:05:20 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
4 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA #048 01:13:24 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
5 ABBADINI DANIELA #274 01:14:27 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 GRADELLINI PAOLA #047 01:17:04 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
7 MAZZETTA ANNA #103 01:21:05 ATLETICA VITA
8 BOUDEN FATHIA #021 01:21:42 ATLETICA FERENTINO

SF70 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BERLICIONI CARLA #401 01:17:59 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CELLUCCI FEDERICO #281 00:39:07 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 FALCINELLI DANIELE #313 00:40:02 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 VETTRAINO MICHELE #156 00:40:11 ENDURANCE TRAINING
4 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO #284 00:40:18 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
5 FALCONE MATTEO ALESSANDRO#285 00:41:02 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 MERLETTI GIANMARCO #032 00:41:29 ATLETICA FERENTINO
7 MONTUORI EDOARDO #146 00:41:33 ENDURANCE TRAINING
8 VISCI MARCO #381 00:41:37 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO
9 CERELLI FEDERICO #026 00:43:15 ATLETICA FERENTINO

10 BERARDI VALERIO #399 00:43:19 POFISPORTIVA
11 NOCE SIMONE #184 00:43:37 FROSINONE SPORT
12 COLELLA PIERLUIGI #043 00:43:38 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
13 DE GIULI DANIELE #114 00:44:06 CASTRO RUNNING
14 GIZZI ALESSANDRO #072 00:44:16 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
15 D'ALESSANDRIS LORENZO #321 00:44:36 RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
16 COCCARELLI GIUSEPPE #194 00:44:40 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
17 TILLI DANIELE #120 00:45:33 CASTRO RUNNING
18 CELLANTE ALESSANDRO #111 00:46:12 CASTRO RUNNING
19 SANTIA VALERIO #200 00:46:26 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
20 DE PAOLIS ALESSIO #115 00:46:29 CASTRO RUNNING
21 BIASINI MATTEO #170 00:46:42 FROSINONE SPORT
22 CATALANO LEONARDO #279 00:49:10 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
23 MARZIANTONIO GIANLUCA #238 00:49:18 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
24 ROSSI IVANO #150 00:49:19 ENDURANCE TRAINING
25 SOFIA RICCARDO #268 00:49:22 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
26 DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO #116 00:49:53 CASTRO RUNNING
27 MARCHEGIANI GIOVANNI #229 00:50:30 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
28 VICARD FRANCE #157 00:51:12 ENDURANCE TRAINING
29 STIRPE MATTEO #319 00:54:17 RUNCARD
30 LAZZARI MATTIA #345 00:55:08 EDIL SCAVI
31 FORINO RICCARDO #125 00:55:45 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
32 ROTONDI ANDREA #385 00:55:48 AICS FROSINONE
33 BRUNO LUCA #310 00:57:21 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
34 PERNA MARCO #205 00:59:23 LIRI RUNNERS
35 GALASSI PAOLO #181 00:59:24 FROSINONE SPORT
36 SCAPIN LEONARDO #130 01:08:33 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
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SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PALLAGROSI ADRIANO #203 00:39:25 LIRI RUNNERS
2 REALI ALFREDO #044 00:40:17 FROSINONE SPORT
3 DE FILIPPO FABIO #234 00:40:29 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
4 SIMEONE PAOLO #109 00:41:37 CUS CASSINO
5 GROSSI DOMENICO #029 00:42:25 ATLETICA FERENTINO
6 CAPOROSSI CRISTIAN #352 00:42:40 PODISTI VALMONTONE
7 PACE DANIELE #045 00:45:24 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
8 SAVONE ANDREA #037 00:45:44 ATLETICA FERENTINO
9 CECILIA FABIO #040 00:46:02 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

10 FANFARILLO VALERIO #178 00:46:15 FROSINONE SPORT
11 TIBERIA VINCENZO #370 00:47:13 ATLETICA CECCANO
12 CECILIA DANIELE #025 00:47:17 ATLETICA FERENTINO
13 VALLERIANI FABRIZIO #057 00:48:25 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
14 ROTONDO MARCO #265 00:51:22 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
15 FOLCARELLI PIERLUIGI #346 00:54:51 ATLETICA ARCE
16 PANICCIA MARCO #185 00:55:10 FROSINONE SPORT
17 SANTORO SIMONE #036 00:56:31 ATLETICA FERENTINO
18 MASSA MARIO #144 00:56:38 ENDURANCE TRAINING
19 CESTRA DANILO #136 01:01:14 ENDURANCE TRAINING
20 ROSA ALESSANDRO #198 01:09:31 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO #007 00:40:12 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 MORETTI CLAUDIO #296 00:41:34 ATLETICA VENAFRO
3 HERRERA MANUEL GONZALES JUAN#030 00:41:40 ATLETICA FERENTINO
4 CORSI IVAN #069 00:41:42 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 ACETI ALESSANDRO #299 00:42:06 CUS CASSINO
6 FATALE ALESSIO #286 00:42:46 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
7 ANTONUCCI STEFANO #168 00:43:57 FROSINONE SPORT
8 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #071 00:44:01 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO #251 00:44:09 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

10 SALE ANDREA #108 00:45:06 BERRUNNING
11 COLASANTI MARCO #042 00:46:29 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
12 ROSSI ANDREA #326 00:46:54 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
13 CECCATO GIANLUCA #309 00:48:20 PI8 RUNNING
14 MANCINI LORENZO #289 00:49:08 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
15 FEUDI ANTONIO #227 00:50:36 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
16 ZINICOLA GIORGIO #159 00:50:36 ENDURANCE TRAINING
17 PORCELLI DAVIDE #101 00:52:06 ATLETICA SETINA
18 BRUNI DANILO #232 00:52:07 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
19 SACROSANTO CRISTIAN #053 00:52:12 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
20 SCACCIA VALERIO #152 00:52:50 ENDURANCE TRAINING
21 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO #355 00:55:28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
22 CALICIOTTI TIZIANO #278 00:55:40 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
23 PERONTI DAVIDE #197 00:55:57 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
24 MINOTTI MATTIA #183 00:56:36 FROSINONE SPORT
25 PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO #204 01:01:35 LIRI RUNNERS
26 D'ANGELO DAVIDE #348 01:11:18 OLIMPIA LAZIO

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ODDI DARIO #006 00:37:30 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 QUAGLIA MARCO #012 00:39:42 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

3 REA ANDREA #392 00:41:05 ARPINO RUNNING
4 VIGLIANTI ROSSANO #231 00:41:28 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
5 PICCIRILLI GIANGUIDO #033 00:41:54 ATLETICA FERENTINO
6 PIRONI FABIO #186 00:42:20 FROSINONE SPORT
7 MASTRONARDI FABIO #331 00:43:49 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
8 DE ANGELIS GIULIO #070 00:44:00 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 VENTURA FABIO #245 00:47:01 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

10 FOGLIETTA GIUSEPPE #180 00:47:24 FROSINONE SPORT
11 CALICCHIA GABRIELE #171 00:48:40 FROSINONE SPORT
12 CARDAZZI ANDREA #372 00:48:50 TORRICE RUNNERS
13 PANETTA ERNESTO #077 00:49:07 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
14 FIORE EMILIANO #236 00:49:24 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
15 VISMARA GIANLUCA #273 00:49:33 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
16 DI TRAGLIA DANIELE #253 00:49:49 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
17 CRISTOFANILLI MICHELE #112 00:50:08 CASTRO RUNNING
18 TESTA MARCO #110 00:50:33 BERRUNNING
19 MUCCITELLI FRANCESCO #163 00:50:48 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
20 TANTARI DANIELE #055 00:52:11 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
21 ROSSI FILIPPO #199 00:52:15 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
22 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO #182 00:53:12 FROSINONE SPORT
23 CELANI FABIO #169 00:53:13 FROSINONE SPORT
24 PARENTE ANDREA #210 00:53:33 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
25 CASO DAMIANO #063 00:54:03 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
26 ALONZI MASSIMO #371 00:54:19 TORRICE RUNNERS
27 CRESCENZI ANDREA #361 00:54:27 ATLETICA CECCANO
28 CIANGOLA EMANUELE #027 00:54:49 ATLETICA FERENTINO
29 FILIGENZI VINCENZO #099 00:55:24 ATLETICA SETINA
30 CIMIERI ALESSANDRO #124 00:55:27 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
31 BONOMO DENNYS #190 00:55:36 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
32 BLEFARI NOBERTO #297 00:56:19 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
33 CASO DANIELE #064 00:56:24 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
34 COLASANTI ALESSIO #389 00:57:28 RUNCARD
35 SARDELLITTI MARCO #206 00:59:24 LIRI RUNNERS
36 VACARINI ANTONIO #056 01:01:19 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
37 SCIUTO ANDREA TOMMASO #292 01:02:32 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
38 NOBILI BENITO #376 01:02:45 TORRICE RUNNERS
39 FUSCO PIETRO #135 01:08:14 ENDURANCE TRAINING
40 GERASSIMOV GUEORGUI PLAMENOV#127 01:09:43 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
41 RAPONI EMILIANO #213 01:14:50 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARCOCCIO ALFONSO #272 00:39:55 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 MINOTTI ROBERTO #075 00:42:22 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 CEPRAGA IGOR #339 00:42:27 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
4 CERVINI ALESSANDRO #223 00:42:33 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
5 VONA GINO #207 00:42:56 LIRI RUNNERS
6 DI COCCO ANDREA #294 00:43:17 ATL. LA SBARRA
7 SOFIA ROBERTO #267 00:43:26 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
8 CAMILLI LUCA #039 00:44:38 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
9 DE RITA ADRIANO #225 00:46:12 PODISTICA PRIVERNO

10 BASILE ALESSANDRO #020 00:46:42 ATLETICA FERENTINO
11 SINIGALIA MIRCO #131 00:47:23 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
12 LEVA ANDREA #074 00:47:30 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
13 COLABUCCI SERGIO #068 00:47:39 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
14 D'ANNIBALE PASQUALINO #315 00:48:49 RUNCARD
15 ALARI STEFANO #058 00:48:57 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

16 LAURETTI PIO #365 00:50:32 ATLETICA CECCANO
17 PETRUZZI PIERPAOLO #214 00:50:38 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
18 TANTARI MASSIMO #216 00:51:00 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
19 COLLENI UMBERTO #172 00:51:03 FROSINONE SPORT
20 BARILONE GIANFRANCO #248 00:51:06 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
21 ORLANDI FABRIZIO #100 00:51:13 ATLETICA SETINA
22 DI PALMA GIANCARLO #084 00:51:30 ATLETICA ARCE
23 DE CAROLIS ALESSANDRO #175 00:51:54 FROSINONE SPORT
24 BEVILACQUA TONI #038 00:52:11 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
25 ZARRA ROBERTO #083 00:52:59 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
26 DONATI MASSIMILIANO #177 00:53:13 FROSINONE SPORT
27 SERESINI FRANCESCO #377 00:53:50 TORRICE RUNNERS
28 BRUNI DIEGO #357 00:54:18 ATLETICA CECCANO
29 EDOARDI ANTONINO #364 00:54:46 ATLETICA CECCANO
30 BOCCIA CRISTIANO #390 00:54:47 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
31 D'EMILIO ANTONIO #363 00:56:18 ATLETICA CECCANO
32 DELISI LUCA #316 00:56:48 RUNCARD
33 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO #354 00:57:02 PODISTI VALMONTONE
34 TESTANI MICHELE #154 00:57:11 ENDURANCE TRAINING
35 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO #307 00:57:40 PALESTRINA RUNNING
36 SAMBATARO SERGIO #215 00:57:55 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
37 BARBATO MASSIMILIANO #276 00:58:21 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
38 SERA GIANMARCO #087 00:58:31 ATLETICA ARCE
39 ALIBARDI ROBERTO #123 00:59:41 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
40 ALIBARDI ANGELO #122 00:59:42 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
41 MARTELLUZZI MAURIZIO #143 01:01:26 ENDURANCE TRAINING
42 IABONI IVAN #142 01:01:44 ENDURANCE TRAINING
43 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO #121 01:04:40 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
44 FALAMESCA SERGIO #046 01:05:45 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
45 INCITTI NICOLA #335 01:06:03 TORRICE RUNNERS
46 ABBATECOLA FABIO #246 01:07:09 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
47 RENZI SIMONE RAIMONDO #386 01:08:49 BERRUNNING
48 MINOTTI FABIO #391 01:14:37 RUNCARD

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO#397 00:41:06 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 SOLITO FABIO #013 00:41:58 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
3 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA #019 00:42:28 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
4 CARDINALI MAURO #322 00:43:31 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
5 GIANSANTE GIANNI #287 00:45:34 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 DONATUCCI ALFREDO #312 00:45:41 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 BRACAGLIA MORANTE GIANLUCA#022 00:47:34 ATLETICA FERENTINO
8 REA MAURO #264 00:47:54 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 D'ATINO GIUSEPPE #224 00:47:58 PODISTICA PRIVERNO

10 CECCACCI SANDRO #233 00:48:46 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
11 PULCINELLI FABRIZIO #263 00:48:55 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
12 CASTALLENO MASSIMO #396 00:49:03 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
13 CIPRIANI FABRIZIO #359 00:50:45 ATLETICA CECCANO
14 PIZZUTI MAURO #368 00:50:49 ATLETICA CECCANO
15 SACCO GIAMPIERO #151 00:50:53 ENDURANCE TRAINING
16 PIRANDELLO ATTILIO #148 00:50:53 ENDURANCE TRAINING
17 ROSSI FABIO #394 00:50:54 ATLETICA SERMONETA
18 PIGNATELLI PAOLO #034 00:51:16 ATLETICA FERENTINO
19 MILANA DANIELE #212 00:51:29 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
20 MAGGI MAURIZIO #334 00:51:49 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
21 FORINO FRANCESCO #126 00:51:55 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
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SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

22 PIRANI MASSIMO #302 00:52:07 GENZANO MARATHON
23 DE LELLIS GIANCARLO #235 00:52:19 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
24 COLANTONI GUGLIELMO #041 00:52:23 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
25 INCITTI FABIO #196 00:52:32 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
26 MOSTICONE GIANLUCA #107 00:52:48 BERRUNNING
27 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO #271 00:54:38 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
28 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO #237 00:55:02 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
29 DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE #349 00:56:10 OLIMPIA LAZIO
30 FIORINI MASSIMO #255 00:56:36 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
31 D'AVERSA ANGELO #139 00:56:39 ENDURANCE TRAINING
32 ROMANI CLAUDIO #329 00:57:34 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
33 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO #328 00:57:34 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
34 MORETTI PAOLO #239 00:57:43 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
35 PALOMBO ITALO #049 00:57:53 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
36 CECCARELLI ANDREA #024 00:59:15 ATLETICA FERENTINO
37 GABRIELLI PAOLO #195 00:59:17 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
38 SERAFINI STEFANO #298 01:01:05 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
39 PROTA STEFANO #347 01:02:38 OLIMPIA LAZIO
40 PUCA ANIELLO #035 01:07:11 ATLETICA FERENTINO
41 GIZZI FABIO #374 01:07:26 TORRICE RUNNERS
42 CIOTOLI DARIO #158 01:08:14 ENDURANCE TRAINING
43 GENOVESI MASSIMILIANO #141 01:08:48 ENDURANCE TRAINING
44 VOMPI GIUSEPPE #176 01:14:09 FROSINONE SPORT
45 CAVOLA MORENO #280 01:26:07 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MALIZIOLA MAURIZIO #031 00:43:18 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 FARGIONE VINCENZO #016 00:43:53 GSBR
3 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO #260 00:47:05 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 SALENTO VINCENZO #242 00:49:30 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
5 MIRCOLI MASSIMO #293 00:50:59 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
6 FAZIOLI FRANCO #344 00:51:59 9,92 RUNNING
7 DI GIUSTINO MARCO #314 00:52:39 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO
8 COZZOLINO ANTONIO #250 00:53:29 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 ANTONUCCI LUCIANO #167 00:55:17 FROSINONE SPORT

10 PANNONE FABIO #259 00:55:53 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
11 DROGHEI VALTER #117 00:56:34 CASTRO RUNNING
12 MATTONE VINCENZO #367 00:57:46 ATLETICA CECCANO
13 LEO MARIO #366 00:57:46 ATLETICA CECCANO
14 PENNA NICOLA #119 00:59:36 CASTRO RUNNING
15 SINIBALDI FRANCESCO #080 00:59:56 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
16 CERRONE ALESSANDRO #201 01:03:03 LIRI RUNNERS
17 MORICONI FAUSTINO #375 01:03:17 TORRICE RUNNERS
18 RAPONI CESARE #079 01:03:25 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
19 CAPORILLI PIETRO #209 01:03:49 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
20 ARDUINI ROBERTO #356 01:03:57 ATLETICA CECCANO
21 D'AMICO MAURIZIO #362 01:07:20 ATLETICA CECCANO
22 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO #188 01:14:21 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MIELE GIOVANNI #353 00:44:22 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 FIORINI FELICE #256 00:51:37 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
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SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

3 MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE #102 00:54:08 ATLETICA VITA
4 ZONZIN SERGIO #133 00:57:15 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
5 PARISI LUCIO #350 00:57:51 OLIMPIA LAZIO
6 DI TROCCHIO BRUNO #161 00:59:44 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
7 NUCERA GIUSEPPE #383 01:00:59 ORO FANTASY BAS
8 COCCARELLI CARLO #193 01:01:05 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
9 CONCUTELLI SERGIO #360 01:01:13 ATLETICA CECCANO

10 CAPOZI GIUSEPPE #400 01:03:06 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
11 SOLLI WALTER #369 01:07:15 ATLETICA CECCANO
12 ANGELINI LINO #208 01:09:05 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
13 MARINELLI PIERO #290 01:09:46 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
14 CAPOZI VITO #062 01:12:00 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
15 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO #076 01:13:11 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
16 DONFRANCESCO LUCIANO #373 01:13:55 TORRICE RUNNERS
17 DI MANNO CLAUDIO #160 01:21:28 FONDI RUNNERS 2010

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PROIA VINCENZO #262 00:51:33 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 CASO GAETANO #065 00:54:12 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 MARTINI GIOVANNI #384 00:55:05 ORO FANTASY BAS
4 PALLADINO MICHELANGELO #241 00:56:49 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
5 ACETO GIOVANNI #166 00:57:24 FROSINONE SPORT
6 RINALDI DOMENICO #395 00:58:48 ATLETICA SERMONETA
7 ACCIARI CLAUDIO #295 00:59:03 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
8 BUCCIARELLI ANGELO ANTONIO#358 01:01:04 ATLETICA CECCANO
9 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO #104 01:02:16 ATLETICA VITA

10 LIZZIO LEONARDO #388 01:05:27 RUNCARD
11 CORTESE ANTONIO #001 01:06:44 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
12 LUCCHI PAOLO #306 01:07:07 ORO FANTASY BAS
13 ROCCA ROBERTO #105 01:09:40 ATLETICA VITA
14 COLALUCA SERGIO #393 01:10:31 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
15 AMBROSETTI ENZO #247 01:16:44 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SERGI GIOVANNI #342 00:57:27 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 ASSENI PAOLO #134 00:59:07 ENDURANCE TRAINING
3 BOSCHI ANTONIO #351 01:00:27 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 ANGELONI MARCELLO #275 01:06:49 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
5 BATTISTI GIULIANO #059 01:08:11 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 BRIGANTI ANTONIO #061 01:08:35 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 SPOLETINI LUCIANO #081 01:12:40 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
8 FABRIZI GIOVANNI #140 01:29:57 ENDURANCE TRAINING



FERENTINO - TROFEO SANT'AMBROGIO (11.000 km) - 18 May 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 11.000 km

Page 9/9
11:31

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:377 P:377 Ar:375 D:0 Ab:0



FERENTINO
T E A M   L I S T

Page 1/2
11:31

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNI

Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  27  27 Yes
 2 ENDURANCE TRAINING  26  26 Yes
 3 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  23  23 Yes
 4 FROSINONE SPORT  22  22 Yes
 5 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI  21  21 Yes
 6 ATLETICA CECCANO  20  20 Yes
 7 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI  20  20 Yes
 8 ATLETICA FERENTINO  20  20 Yes
 9 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO  17  17 Yes

 10 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  15  15 Yes
 11 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  13  13 Yes
 12 CASTRO RUNNING  10  11 Yes
 13 PODISTI VALMONTONE  10  10 Yes
 14 PODISTICA PRIVERNO  10  10 Yes
 15 TORRICE RUNNERS  10  10 Yes
 16 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  8  8 Yes
 17 LIRI RUNNERS  7  7 Yes
 18 RUNCARD  7  7 Yes
 19 BERRUNNING  6  6 Yes
 20 FONDI RUNNERS 2010  6  6 Yes
 21 X-SOLID SPORT LAB  6  6 Yes
 22 ATLETICA ARCE  5  5 Yes
 23 ATLETICA VITA  4  4 Yes
 24 CUS CASSINO  4  4 Yes
 25 OLIMPIA LAZIO  4  4 Yes
 26 ORO FANTASY BAS  4  4 Yes
 27 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  4  4 Yes
 28 ATLETICA SERMONETA  3  3 Yes
 29 ATLETICA SETINA  3  3 Yes
 30 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  3  3 Yes
 31 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  3  3 Yes
 32 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY  3  4 Yes
 33 9,92 RUNNING  2  2 Yes
 34 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO  2  2 Yes
 35 GSBR  2  2 Yes
 36 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO  2  2 Yes
 37 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI  2  2 Yes
 38 AICS FROSINONE  1  1 Yes
 39 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  1  1 Yes
 40 ARPINO RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 41 ATL. LA SBARRA  1  1 Yes
 42 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA  1  1 Yes
 43 ATLETICA VENAFRO  1  1 Yes
 44 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 45 EDIL SCAVI  1  1 Yes
 46 GENZANO MARATHON  1  1 Yes
 47 GO RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 48 LBM SPORT TEAM  1  1 Yes
 49 PALESTRINA RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 50 PI8 RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 51 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  1  1 Yes
 52 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO  1  1 Yes
 53 POFISPORTIVA  1  1 Yes
 54 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO  1  1 Yes
 55 RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO  1  1 Yes
 56 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY  1  1 Yes
 57 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  1  1 Yes
 58 UISP ROMA  1  1 Yes
 59 ATLETICOM  0  0 Yes
 60 MTB PICO - LUPI DEGLI AURUNCI  0  0 Yes
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 61 PESCASSEROLI  0  0 Yes
 62 RUNNERS CIAMPINO  0  0 Yes


